
V
2

V
2

ELEV

2600

  

AWOS-3

120.50

HULMAN APP CON

135.35  339.8

UNICOM

(CTAF)123.0

RW09

2200

2200

TCH 40

6.1 NM

CH             

WAAS

49109

W09A

DA
VNAV  

LNAV MDA

CIRCLING

LNAV/

MISSED APCH FIX

095°

275°

4 NM

M
SA
 RW09 25 NM

 

3
4

3
4

JIXUT and hold.

Climb to 2200 direct

MISSED APPROACH:

(6.1)

4 NM

ROBINSON, ILLINOIS AL-5308 (FAA)

(RSV)

(RSV)ROBINSON, ILLINOIS

4 NM

Holding Pattern

JIXUT

PULOY FEGEG

LUPCE

PULOY

(IF/IAF) 

JIXUT

L

L

RW09

2.8 NM to

NACIT

RW09

BIB

BIBLE GROVE

(IAF)

FEGEG

(FAF)

2200

TDZE

39°01'N-87°39'W

 5108

721

461461

  461
Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

461
   
APP CRS

095°

344 (400-1   )1
8805-118

642 (700-2   )1
21103-21

2

1040-1 579 (600-1) 579 (600-1   )5
81040-15

8

  579 (600-1) 619 (700-1)

1120-1   
659 (700-1   )

1080-1   1040-1 1180-2   
719 (800-2   )1

4

1
4

095°

095°

275°
095°

RW09

2.8 NM to

NACIT

OZIRO

(IAF)
(27.8)
264°
2600

095°

2200
095°

275°

(8
.8
)

1
8
5
°

2
2
0
0
 N

o
P
T

(27.7
)

080°
2200

 NoPT

LPV       DA

Amdt 1B  14JUL22

26078

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 27).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

T

A

L

MIRL Rwys 9-27 and 17-35

REIL Rwys 17, 9 and 27

GP 3.00°

RNAV (GPS) RWY 9

RNAV (GPS) RWY 9

DCBACATEGORY

CRAWFORD COUNTY

CRAWFORD COUNTY

RNP APCH - GPS.

HOLD

RW09

1.8 NM to

2.5 NM 1 NM 1.8 

2200

6000

LNAV/VNAV NA below -15° C or above 54° C. 

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems,
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